January 201

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

No Quest Basketball Conces- Basketball Conces-
sions 5-9 PM sions 8:30-3 PM

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Quest 5-7 :30 PM Basketball Conces- Basketball Conces-
sions 5-9 PM sions 8:30-3 PM

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Quest Movie Night MLK Day Basketball Conces- Basketball Conces-

5-8 PM sions 5-9 PM sions 8:30-3 PM

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

Quest 5-7:30 PM Basketball Conces- Basketball Conces-
sions 5-9 PM sions 8:30-43 PM
Revolution Retreat Revolution Retreat

29 30 31

5th Sunday Pancake

Breakfast

No Quest

Revolution Retreat




February 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
No Basketball No Basketball
Father/Daughter
Dance
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Senior Adult Luncheon Basketball Conces- Basketball Conces-

No Quest

12-2 PM sions 5-9 PM sions 8:30-3 PM

No Quest

12 13 14 15 16 17 18

Quest 5-7:30 PM Basketball Conces- Basketball Conces-
sions 5-9 PM sions 8:30-3 PM

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Quest 5-7:30 PM President’s Day Winter Retreat Winter Retreat

26 27 28

Winter Retreat




Sun

Mon

March

Tue Wed

201

Thu

Fri

Sat

1
Lent Begins

5
1st Sunday of Lent
Quest 5-7:30 PM

10

11
Adopt-A-Highway 9-2
PM

12

2nd Sunday of Lent
Daylight Savings Time
Quest 5-7:30 PM

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Youth Sunday

3rd Sunday of Lent
No Quest

20

21

22

23

24

25

26
4th Sunday of Lent
Quest 5-7:30 PM

27

28

29

30

31




A

pril

2017

Sun Mon Tue d Thu Fri Sat

1

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

5th Sunday of Lent

Easter Egg Hunt

Quest 5-7:30 PM

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

Palm Sunday Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break Spring Break

No Quest Spring Break Last Supper Drama

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

Easter Sunday

No Quest

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

Ecuador Informational
Meeting 9-10 AM
Quest 5-7:30 PM

30

No Pancake Breakfast
Shrimp & Show Youth
Auction

No Quest




May 2017

Sun Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Quest 5-7:30 PM
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Mothers Day
No Quest
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Graduate Recognition Last Day of School Last Day of School
Sunday Fort Mill Clover Schools
Quest Movie Night
28 29 30 31
No Quest Memorial Day




June 2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3

Last day of School

RH Schools
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Quest 5-8 PM Adopt-A-Highway

9-12
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Quest 5-7:30 PM VBS help 5-7:30 PM VBS Help 5-7:30 PM | Quest @ Dorothy Day | VBS help 5-7:30 PM
VBS Help Soup Kitchen 9:30-2
VBS Help 5-7:30 PM

18 19 20 21 22 23 24
Fathers Day
No Quest
25 26 27 28 29 30
Quest 5-8 PM




July 201

7

Sun Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat
1
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
No Quest Fairfield Salkehatchie
9 10 11 12 13 14 15
No Quest Fairfield Salkehatchie | Fairfield Salkehatchie | Fairfield Salkehatchie | Fairfield Saklehatchie | Fairfield Salkehatchie | Fairfield Salkehathcie
Fairfield Salkehatchie Quest @ Dorothy Day
Soup Kitchen 9:30-2
16 17 18 19 20 21 22
Ecuador Mission Trip Val on Vacation
Meeting 9-10 AM
Quest 5-8 PM
23 24 25 26 27 28 29
No Quest Val on Vacation Val Vacation Val Vacation Val Vacation Val on Vacation Val on Vacation

Val on Vacation

30

5th Sunday Pancake
Breakfast

Quest Fun Night
5-8 PM

31




Augus

2017

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5

Middle School Mission | Middle School Mission | Middle School Mission
Trip Trip Trip

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Middle School Mission | Youth Week Youth Week Youth Week Youth Week Youth Week

Trip Carolina Harbor/ Sky High MS Columbia Fireflies Lake Wylie Tubing Lock out/in

Youth Week Carowinds Victory Land HS Baseball

Messy Olympics

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

Focus on Prayer First Day of School

@ Schools 4-8 PM

20 21 22 23 24 25 26

Back to School Bash

4:30-7:30 PM

27 28 29 30 31

Quest 5-7:30 PM




September 20

Sun Mon Tue Wed Fri Sat

1 2

3 4 5 6 7 8 9

No Quest Labor Day Labor Day Holiday

Weekend

10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Adult Leadership

Team Meeting @

Dannelly’s Home.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23

Parents Meeting Val in Louisville for a | Val in Louisville for

5-7:30 PM The Core Continuing Education | Continuing Education
Training Training

24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Quest 5-7:30 PM




Sun

Mon

October 201

Tue

Wed Thu

Fri

Sat

1
Adopt-A-Highway
12:15-4PM

No Quest

8 Youth Sunday CWS
Ecuador Mission

Trip Meeting

10 AM The Core
Quest 5-7:30 PM

10

11

12

13
Quest Beach Retreat

14
Quest Beach Retreat

15
Quest Beach Retreat
No Quest

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Children’s Sabbath
Spaghetti Luncheon
12-2 PM

Quest 5-7:30 PM

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

5th Sunday Pancake
Breakfast
Children’s Carnival
3:30-6 PM

30

31




November 20

Sun Mon Tue Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
Canstruction Setup
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
York County Crop Tsunami Retreat Tsunami Retreat
Walk 2 PM
Canstruction
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
Tsunami Retreat National Youth National Youth National Youth
No Quest Workers Convention Workers Convention Workers Convention
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Adopt-A-highway 12-4 Thanksgiving Day
National Youth
Workers Convention
No Quest
26 27 28 29 30
No Quest




Sun

Mon

December 2017

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3
Quest Christmas
Caroling 4-8 PM

10
Adopt-A-Highway
12-4 PM
Stratford Park
Christmas Lights

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
Quest Christmas Party
5-8 PM

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Christmas Eve
Luminaries
No Quest

25
Christmas Day

26
Santahatchie

27
Santahatchie

28
Santahatchie

29

30

31

5th Sunday Pancake
Breakfast

New Years Eve
Lock-In 8 PM-8M




