## January 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
I No Quest	2	3	4	5	6 Basketball Concessions 5-9 PM	7 Basketball Concessions 8:30-3 PM
8 Quest 5-7 :30 PM	9	10	11	12	13 Basketball Concessions 5-9 PM	14 Basketball Concessions 8:30-3 PM
15 Quest Movie Night 5-8 PM	16 MLK Day	17	18	19	20 Basketball Conces- sions 5-9 PM	21 Basketball Concessions 8:30-3 PM
22 Quest 5-7:30 PM	23	24	25	26	27 Basketball Concessions 5-9 PM Revolution Retreat	28 Basketball Concessions 8:30-43 PM Revolution Retreat
29 5th Sunday Pancake Breakfast No Quest Revolution Retreat	30	31				

## February 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			I	2	3 No Basketball	4 No Basketball Father/Daughter Dance
5 Senior Adult Luncheon 12-2 PM No Quest	6	7	8	9	10 Basketball Conces- sions 5-9 PM	11 Basketball Conces- sions 8:30-3 PM
12 Quest 5-7:30 PM	13	14	15	16	17 Basketball Concessions 5-9 PM	18 Basketball Conces- sions 8:30-3 PM
19 Quest 5-7:30 PM	20 President's Day	21	22	23	24 Winter Retreat	25 Winter Retreat
26 Winter Retreat No Quest	27	28				

#### March 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			I Lent Begins	2	3	4
5 1st Sunday of Lent Quest 5-7:30 PM	6	7	8	9	10	11 Adopt-A-Highway 9-2 PM
12 2nd Sunday of Lent Daylight Savings Time Quest 5-7:30 PM	13	14	15	16	17	18
19 Youth Sunday 3rd Sunday of Lent No Quest	20	21	22	23	24	25
26 4th Sunday of Lent Quest 5-7:30 PM	27	28	29	30	31	

# April 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						I
2 5th Sunday of Lent Easter Egg Hunt Quest 5-7:30 PM	3	4	5	6	7	8
9 Palm Sunday No Quest Spring Break	10 Spring Break	11 Spring Break	12 Spring Break	13 Spring Break Last Supper Drama	14 Spring Break	15
16 Easter Sunday No Quest	17	18	19	20	21	22
23 Ecuador Informational Meeting 9-10 AM Quest 5-7:30 PM	24	25	26	27	28	29
30 No Pancake Breakfast Shrimp & Show Youth Auction No Quest						

# May 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7 Quest 5-7:30 PM	8	9	10	11	12	13
14 Mothers Day No Quest	15	16	17	18	19	20
21 Graduate Recognition Sunday Quest Movie Night	22	23	24	25 Last Day of School Fort Mill	26 Last Day of School Clover Schools	27
28 No Quest	29 Memorial Day	30	31			

#### June 2017

Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			I Last day of School RH Schools	2	3
5	6	7	8	9	10 Adopt-A-Highway 9-12
12 VBS help 5-7:30 PM	13 VBS Help 5-7:30 PM	14 Quest @ Dorothy Day Soup Kitchen 9:30-2 VBS Help 5-7:30 PM	15 VBS help 5-7:30 PM	16	17
19	20	21	22	23	24
26	27	28	29	30	
	5  12  VBS help 5-7:30 PM	5 6  12 VBS help 5-7:30 PM  VBS Help 5-7:30 PM  19 20	5 6 7  12 VBS help 5-7:30 PM VBS Help 5-7:30 PM Quest @ Dorothy Day Soup Kitchen 9:30-2 VBS Help 5-7:30 PM  19 20 21	1   Last day of School RH Schools   5   6   7   8	1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1   1

## July 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						I
2 No Quest	3	4	5	6	7	8 Fairfield Salkehatchie
9 No Quest Fairfield Salkehatchie	10 Fairfield Salkehatchie	11 Fairfield Salkehatchie	12 Fairfield Salkehatchie Quest @ Dorothy Day Soup Kitchen 9:30-2	13 Fairfield Saklehatchie	14 Fairfield Salkehatchie	15 Fairfield Salkehathcie
16 Ecuador Mission Trip Meeting 9-10 AM Quest 5-8 PM	17	18	19	20	21	22 Val on Vacation
23 No Quest Val on Vacation	24 Val on Vacation	25 Val Vacation	26 Val Vacation	27 Val Vacation	28 Val on Vacation	29 Val on Vacation
30 5th Sunday Pancake Breakfast Quest Fun Night 5-8 PM	31					

### August 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3 Middle School Mission Trip	4 Middle School Mission Trip	5 Middle School Mission Trip
6 Middle School Mission Trip Youth Week Messy Olympics	7 Youth Week Carolina Harbor/ Carowinds	8 Youth Week Sky High MS Victory Land HS	9 Youth Week Columbia Fireflies Baseball	10 Youth Week Lake Wylie Tubing	11 Youth Week Lock out/in	12
13 Focus on Prayer @ Schools 4-8 PM	14	15	16	17 First Day of School	18	19
20 Back to School Bash 4:30-7:30 PM	21	22	23	24	25	26
27 Quest 5-7:30 PM	28	29	30	31		

### September 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3 No Quest Labor Day	4 Labor Day Holiday	5	6	7	8	9
Weekend  10  Adult Leadership	11	12	13	14	15	16
Team Meeting @ Dannelly's Home.						
17 Parents Meeting 5-7:30 PM The Core	18	19	20	21	22 Val in Louisville for a Continuing Education Training	23 Val in Louisville for Continuing Education Training
24 Quest 5-7:30 PM	25	26	27	28	29	30

#### October 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1 Adopt-A-Highway 12:15-4PM No Quest	2	3	4	5	6	7
8 Youth Sunday CWS Ecuador Mission Trip Meeting 10 AM The Core Quest 5-7:30 PM	9	10	11	12	13 Quest Beach Retreat	14 Quest Beach Retreat
15 Quest Beach Retreat No Quest	16	17	18	19	20	21
22 Children's Sabbath Spaghetti Luncheon 12-2 PM Quest 5-7:30 PM	23	24	25	26	27	28
29 5th Sunday Pancake Breakfast Children's Carnival 3:30-6 PM	30	31				

#### November 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4 Canstruction Setup
5 York County Crop Walk 2 PM Canstruction	6	7	8	9	10 Tsunami Retreat	11 Tsunami Retreat
12 Tsunami Retreat No Quest	13	14	15	16 National Youth Workers Convention	17 National Youth Workers Convention	18 National Youth Workers Convention
19 Adopt-A-highway 12-4 National Youth Workers Convention No Quest	20	21	22	23 Thanksgiving Day	24	25
26 No Quest	27	28	29	30		

#### December 2017

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3 Quest Christmas Caroling 4-8 PM	4	5	6	7	8	9
10 Adopt-A-Highway 12-4 PM Stratford Park Christmas Lights	11	12	13	14	15	16
17 Quest Christmas Party 5-8 PM	18	19	20	21	22	23
24 Christmas Eve Luminaries No Quest	25 Christmas Day	26 Santahatchie	27 Santahatchie	28 Santahatchie	29	30
31 5th Sunday Pancake Breakfast New Years Eve Lock-In 8 PM-8M						